Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 2049 Series Medium Duty 2-Electrode Gas Discharge Tube
Packaging Specifications
Product Dimensions How to Order
2049  -  xx  -  B  __  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage
 07 = 75 V 25 = 250 V
 09 = 90 V 30 = 300 V
 12 = 120 V 35 = 350 V
 13 = 130 V 40 = 400 V
 14 = 145 V 47 = 470 V
 23 = 230 V 60 = 600 V
Leads
 B =  0.8 mm straight leads
Packaging
 Blank = Bulk Packaging (Standard) - 100 pcs./tray; 500 pcs./box
 T1 = Reelpack (Optional) - 500 pcs./reel
Plating
    LF = RoHS Compliant Product
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
REV. C 10/16
Note:  Custom leadforms available - please contact Bourns for
 details.
Model 2049-xx-BLF ships standard bulk pack, 100 pieces per tray;
5 trays per box (500 units).
The optional reelpack (-BT1LF) contains 500 pieces per reel. Reel is
330 mm in diameter and 68 mm wide. Two reels per box (1K units).
2049-XX-BT1LF — 0.8 mm (0.032 in.) dia. lead wire
52.4 ± 2.0
(2.05 ± 0.08)
10.0 ± 0.5
(0.4 ± .020)
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com